1 i 2 { ( s % 4 i s L ( | 7 | 8

=
=

Arlikel Nr, Bendimning Qry. f REVISIONS

CS$410300 {Sdngsarg 120 Delbar Akliv Rygg AA20122014x) uighr, ersaita med AAID 240(4x) pd os

2 | - f | 2018-03-22 |
CS413500 | Akiiv Ryagdel 120 Lackad CS293610 & C5293620. AA208045(4x} fillkornmil,

C$153581  [Ryaglink I&ng

CS51535%1  |Rygglénk kort

CS413620  |Vadlyft 120 mont.

CS413410  |Lérlyft 120 kpl. mont

C$410006  |Liggyte fotdel 120 mont

C5273008  |Fotgavel 120H kpl, Lackad

NN os| o] S| —

CS0070C0  (Léink Lar-Vadlyft

=

C3151213  |L&nk Delbar Akliv Rygg

25272 Ryggmotor LA27

952717 Fotmotor LAZ7

AA201027 |Lésspak

95277 Motorkabeal LA27 Rygg-Fot

9?5277 Motorkabe! LA27 Rygg-Fot

AAZ208033  |Buntband

AAZ202266  |Glidbussning med fléins COBCIOF 25115

AA202224  |Glidbussning utan fléns COB1012 08

CS009002  [Exentarlds 2.30.02 ST/FZBM Lockingmutter

AAZ202186 [Lasmutter M8 DINSS5 stdl fzb,

AA202345 |Bricka NB 8,4x24x2 fzb

AAZ02C17  |Skruv MRT-GF M4x8 fzb

CS008002 |CBH bult D12 L=60

CS0468905  |CBH bult D12 L=50

AAZ0234)  |Ldssprint LCS rund 2,5 RF §52331

AAZ202021  |Hamdlssprint fiidrande 2,5x42 BR

AAZ202298  |Mobslskruv Méx18

AAZ02225  |Skruvhuvud FOMN Mé

(5068700  |Sexkanthylsc

AAZ02233  [Skruv MFTS Méx20 8.8 FEB

AA202234  [Skruv MFTS M&x30 8,8 FZB

AAZ08046  |Monteringskamma &5,5x20

AA201090_ |Filtrondell 20x2,5 Nr 16-20 vit

AA201010 [Distons 12,8x18x5 Nylon

=R Al As R R A= B W] o] — | =N | = N R =] =

CS5151214  |Glidkloss

@

AA201011  |Bricka Mylon 12,8x18x3

CS008013  |Madrassbyge! Aktiv lackad

AA208037  [$635 M8x12 fzb Stoppskruv

AA202129 [Stopp-skruv M8x16 FIB 3455 10,9

(=N R N ]

CS410550  [Lait 1078

>

5149800  |Latthélicre

P41.01 Mérketikett SGngbotten C541.00H-C51P

ViIkt: Material:

F15-51.01 [Efikelt Serienummer 0.00g

This gocument s the propedy of Comfort Systam Scandinavia Akfiebeleg and may
nct e copied without our wiitten permission, and the cortents thereof must not

be imparted toa third pary net be used for any unoutherized pupese.

Cardravertion wll ba prosecuted.

Kanstruerad Av Ritad Av Skapad Datum Godkind Ay ?HS!ISEIZ'I'?Q'\GEEH!]‘: m B dl Skala

"~ ending = C N
11 0s 2017-05-09 1] RO meeness, 110 1S
Agara STRB0  yuiilenthutvecklng\STAB-C i S91.00H-C51P Quintett 120H-CS1P Rew B
Vetakelh i TRl / Benaren'ng F
& SE581 8 Hiskomna Singbotten Qvintett-Handling-120
Cgmf_’q 'System  REESRES.

)
e

Aitlkel Hr

R CS41.00H-CS1P [z [Ty
1 2 Y/ 3 | 4 ( NS | $ ; 7 ! 8



A
B
C
D
E
F

e\ &
TN & B
\¥/|E -
We =
| o
.Mm. ~N
vt
o ....\l.ul m.. ™ o
o e L
R
BM =
ERE:
= : |
7 2l 2 |w
&= ]
s £ C
" gl S 1
<-- 2oy © W
_1— S
—_ L= e
- <4 il 2 @
L < - [=3 i
[al®] o
& o <t
- £ n
: |E MO
3 “_mS &)
— t EmfE: E [
2 e B8 B
e p— (=]
=) = 9
z g a
& = mﬂ s
, g £ ES ) e i o
— SR 2 2
E R
- z U 1] [
do .ad
— 2 &
g2
RESEE
~35
o T oagt
o 3 ge
w o [E o4 o
O [Eo |2 Q
2 jg ™ & -
- ~+
o Lyr]
e [ HV
o~ ™~

< i o i [ ] [ L ] [ :
! ' ooz ot gm iuaAaLAT

"Srodingd PIZUISUINAUN AUT Iy D950 84 Jau ANDd Uy, Do} pepodwl 3G

160 |5 OSIALL S{USII05 SU| LS “LORSLEE Ui 018 0]l B30 S¢ 10U
ALl pum SDJ0GAAY RARURUDIE WHKAS H0IL0T JO AUDdoid 3Us 5| JUSWNSOR St



m

This cocument is the property of Comfert Systam Scandinavic Akfiebelog and may
bl

not be copled without our wiitten permission. end the contents tharsst must not
be mparted toa fhird pary nor e Used fot any uncutharzed PURoSs.

_Cenfmvenﬁcn will be presecuted.

[ 7

T raws
-

¢

, 1 i . - MQJJE _ ’
| S S—
4[1 | N H H j,j e ‘

Kontaktytor stnéris (2x)

Vikt: Materal:

000g
Konstrrerad Ay Fikad Av [Skapad Datum Godkéad A (Ganeral| Tolarans; Skala
@\Tﬂ Iy 0s 2017-05-09 | 1) (B 7 e "o [ £9(0)

Rilli

! Agare Stkvag STAB-CS\SH: &1\C540.00H-C5 1P 55 Gvintetk 120H-C517 Ray b
L Titel { Benémning
hulleca = : P
Ha Sangbotten Qvintett-Handling-120
Sweden
ComfortSystem  JRAEOREDR.
Senmgrardudeed e comfartsystemse Artikel Nr

CS41.00H-CS1 g [3 (50

i % 7 RAEE | 7 A | 7 | 7 | 0 " |



- r.-‘-\‘_

et not

This documsnt is the propery of Comfor System Scandinavia Akfiebelag and may
wt our wiitten permlsion. end the contents fherec!
el parly ner e used for gy unenforized pupose.

nat be copled
Contraventlen wil be prosacuted.

beimperedfoq

i s 7 ; 8
;

Nr. | Artikel Nr, Ben&mning RAM/IQTY.
1 C3410300 1sangsarg 120 Delbar Akiiv Rygg 1
2 C5413620 |Vadiyft 120 mont. ]
3 C8413410 | Lewtyft 120 kpl mont 1
4 5273008 |Foltgavel 120H kpl. Lackad 1
5 C3007000  |Lank Lar-Vadlyft 1
& C3151213  |Lank Delbar Akliv Rygg 2
7 952717 Fotmolor LA27 1
8 AA201027 [Lasspak 2
% 95277 Motorkabel LAR27 Rygg-rot 1
10 | AA208033 |Runtband 2
i1 AA202266 |Glidbussning med fléins COBOI0F 25115 4
12 CS009002  |Exentends 2.30.02 ST/FZ8M Lockingmutier 3
13 AAZ0B037 15458 M8Bx1 2 fzb Stoppskruv 2
14 | AAZQZ0N7  |Skruv MRT-GF i4x8 fzb &
15 | csoospo2 |CBH bull D12 1=60 2
16 C3048%05 [CBH bull D12 L=50 1
17 | AA202021 |Hémdbsprint fidrande 2,5%42 BR 3
13 AA202298 |MSbebkruv dMéxl é 2
19 AA202225 |Skruvhuvud FSN M4 2
20 CSO687C0  [Sexkanthyla 2
21 AA202233  |Skruv MFTS M6x20 8.8 F7B 4
22 | AA202234 {Skruv MFTS M&x30 8.8 F28 4
23 | AAZDING  |Distans 12,8418x5 Nyloh 1
24 C§161214  |Glidkloss 4
25 | AAZDI01T  |Bricka Nylon 12.8x18x3 1
26 P41.01 rAdrketlkett Sangbotten C341,00H-CS1P 1
27 | F15-51.01  [Fiket Serenummer i
28 | AA208046 |Monteringsklarmrma £15,5%20 4

Wikt Material:

0.00g

Kenstrusrad Av Ritad Ay Godkiind Ay iieslladlz'rywlﬁegmi Be d| Skala

7 0S 2017-05-09 | 17 R e [™'1:10] £ (8>

Tore TETE0 yaent AB-C5\S3 \CS4LOIH-CSIP Quinteit LZ0H-CSIF Rov

Tite! / Benimning
Sdngbotten Qvintett-Handling-120
ComfortSystem

- Reiopgg envdriozd

Aatikel Hr

Rev

Blad

415)

i

CS41.00H-CS1P 2

7 i




ion, ond the contents thereof must not

Tois decument is the proparty of Comfort System Scandinavia Aktieokeg ond may
be imparted toa third party nor be wead for any Unauthorlzag pUPoss.

nof be copied withaut our wittten pemissi
Contrevaniion wil ba prosecuted.

a
b
1]
.| Artikel Nr. Bendmning Rygg/QTY.
1 | CS413500 Aktiv Ryggdel 120 Lackad i
2 | C8008013 | Madrassbygel Aktiv lackad 2
3 | AA201090| Fillrondell 20x2,5 Nr 16-20 vit 2
4 1 CS410550 Lait 1078 é
5 | CS149800 Latthéllare 12
VIFG Tatenal:
0.00g
Konstruerad Ay Ritad Ay Skapad Datum Gordkéng Ay (Genarell Telarars: Skala
i 05 [wrosee v [RrEndwmss s | €100
Rgare SOOI oten 1 tvackhng\STAS-CS\SngD lenCSALAM-£518 Cimett 1200-C5IF Rev
Thel { Benapning
- o R Séngbotten Qvintett-Handling-120
CgmfortSystcm T
~frelggg enrdniond I @ Fetlkal 2 Rev Blad
- CS41.00H-CS1P 2[5

1 2 PV 3 i 4 ANEE i 3 | 7 | 8



-

Nr., Artikel Nr. Bendmning Antal
i 03410430 Edwom 120 kpl Lackad 1
2 CS410850 Vadbage 120 kph. Lackad K
3 C5009001 Gang[dm/Hinge 4
4 CS008003 Sprint plastgéngiém 2
5 AA202024 Spdmytiare émm EUR fz. 2
4 CS5007101. Fothandtag Qvintett § lackad 1
7 AAZQ2047 Skruv MRT-GF Mdx3 fzk 4
B CS008012 Madrassbygel vadde! 2
g 5149780 Latt 1018 7
10 5149800 Lathdllare. 14
ek Hahawl
1066381 g
TG e W e T S TR [ Ey Pz T
0S 2017-05-08 1 mhei 15 |£4{e>
[SEETH g PR \M'Mwmm&mﬁmawmwﬂummmms
Tl ¢ Bendmning
‘«%—; Liggyta fotdel 120 mont
ComfortSystem
wPengperht
Yatzhdeige 1§ e Y 4 11
R CS410006 b
) E Ny " * 1 rans icon * 1 - 1 n




